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5:07.681

31.367

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
3
4
5
1
6
7

Name
Szántó Dániel
Kõvári Péter
Papp István
Hári János
Fagyal András
Vass Csaba
Hortobágyi Zsolt

Laps
22
21
20
17
16
4
1

Total Tm
10:10.517
10:01.989
10:02.340
9:24.543
7:57.313
6:33.422

31.367

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 18 Laps --
-- 21 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 12 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
26.454
26.831
28.036
27.776
26.652
27.395
31.367

In Lap
18
14
8

13
15
2
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 4 5 1 6 7

RCOR kupa VII. fordulóRCOR kupa VII. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2012.09.14.  18:222012.09.14.  18:22

SCTSCT
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 33,729

Best Tm: 26.454, Spd: 35,382

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Szántó Dániel

RaceTime: 10:10
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